
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

No. 

981 
42 

509 
12 
44 

Name 

Daniel Isaksen 
Nore Eriksson 
Thomas Alexandersson 
Peter Wiborg 
Kalle Eriksson 

Class 
PRO 

PRO-AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO-AM 

Best Tm 

1:48.930 
1:52.984 
1:58.221 
1:59.113 
2:00.145 

Diff 

4.054 
9.291 

10.183 
11.215 

Gap 

4.054 
5.237 
0.892 
1.032 

2nd Best 

1:49.373 
2:21.805 
1:58.773 
1:59.182 
2:01.237 

2nd Lap 

6 
3 
4 
6 
2 

In Lap 

5 
2 
5 
5 
5 

Sponsor 

Team HETS 

DK Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019-05-10 14:08:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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SM-Nordic TimeAttack 2019 
Pro Am/PRO 

Pro Am/PRO Q4 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:50:00 

Rudskogen Motorsenter 0,000 km 

2019-05-10 13:50 


