SM-Nordic TimeAttack 2019

Sorted on best lap time

Pro Am/PRO Rudskogen Motorsenter 0,000 km

Pro Am/PRO Q4 2019-05-10 13:50

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:50:00

Pos 'I	.C	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	In Lap Sponsor
1 1	1	981	Daniel Isaksen	PRO	1:48.930			1:49.373	6	5
2 1	1	42	Nore Eriksson	PRO-AM	1:52.984	4.054	4.054	2:21.805	3	2 Team HETS
3 2	2	509	Thomas Alexandersson	PRO	1:58.221	9.291	5.237	1:58.773	4	5
4 3	3	12	Peter Wiborg	PRO	1:59.113	10.183	0.892	1:59.182	6	5
5 2	2	44	Kalle Eriksson	PRO-AM	2:00.145	11.215	1.032	2:01.237	2	5 DK Racing

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB

Printed: 2019-05-10 14:08:51